POWER MONITORING
120
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2006Veris Industries
Applications
  	 Energy management & performance contracting
 	 Submetering for commercial tenants
  	 Activity based costing in commercial and industrial facilities
  	 Real-time power monitoring

reversal, eliminating the concern of CT load orientation. Up to 63 power meters
can be daisy-chained on a single RS-485 network.
Enercept® Networked Power Meters (Modbus® RTU)
H8035/8036 Series
Modbus Basic Energy Meters Modbus Enhanced Data Stream Meters*
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON nodes
*H8035 models work with H8920-5 LON nodes
For N2 protocol versions, order H8025-xxxx-x,
or H8026-xxxx-x. Other protocols available,
consult factory.
Integral submetering
solution eliminates  the
need for separate enclosures!
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
Patent #6,373,238
POWER MONITORING
121
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2006Veris Industries
Enercept® Networked Power Meters (Modbus® RTU)
TYPICAL 208 or 480VAC 3Ø, INSTALLATION
APPLICATIONS/WIRING EXAMPLE
H8035/6 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Input Primary Voltage	 208 to 480VAC rms††
Number of Phases Monitored	 One to Three
Frequency	 50/60Hz
Primary Current	 Up to 2400 amps cont. per phase††